OP \$240.00 1693022

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM321021

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Better Agricultural Goals Corporation		07/05/2001	CORPORATION: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	B.A.G. CORP.	
Street Address:	1155 Kas Drive	
Internal Address:	Suite 170	
City:	Richardson	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75081-7212	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 9

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1693022	HARDWALL
Registration Number:	1719496	FLEXDRUM
Registration Number:	2024291	PACTAINER ED
Registration Number:	1994534	B.A.G. CORP.
Registration Number:	2066502	PELLETPACK
Registration Number:	2225757	CLEAN SEAL
Registration Number:	2290017	WASTE AWAY
Registration Number:	2158807	FLUTAINER
Registration Number:	2553698	UNIBIN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2148660010

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 214-866-0001

Email: mgreen@chalkerflores.com

Correspondent Name: Chalker Flores, LLP

Address Line 1: 14951 North Dallas Parkway

Address Line 2: Suite 400

Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75254

TRADEMARK

900305082 REEL: 005386 FRAME: 0792

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BAGC:6001 NAME CHANGE #1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Marsha S. Green
SIGNATURE:	/Marsha S. Green/
DATE SIGNED:	10/23/2014
T	

Total Attachments: 2

source=BAGC TX Amdt Articles of Incorp Filed 071012#page1.tif source=BAGC TX Amdt Articles of Incorp Filed 071012#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005386 FRAME: 0793

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE

FILED
In the Office of the Secretary of State of Texas

JUL 1 0 2001

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

Corporations Section

OF

BETTER AGRICULTURAL GOALS CORPORATION

Pursuant to the provisions of Article 4 04 of the Texas Business Corporation Act, the undersigned corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE ONE

The name of the Corporation is BETTER AGRICULTURAL GOALS CORPORATION

ARTICLE TWO

The following amendments to the Articles of Incorporation were adopted by the sole shareholder representing 100,000 common shares and being all of the issued and outstanding common shares of the Corporation on June 26, 2001.

A. This amendment alters or changes Article One of the original or amended Articles of Incorporation, and Article One is amended to read as follows

"Name. The name of the Corporation is B.A G. Corp."

B. This amendment alters or changes Article Seven of the original or amended Articles of Incorporation, and Article Seven is amended to read as follows

"Directors. The number of directors constituting the board of directors is five (5), and the name and address of the persons who are to serve as directors until the first annual meeting of the shareholders are as follows

ROBERT R. WILLIAMSON, 11510 Data Drive, Dallas, TX 75218

1

#7305008

TRADEMARK REEL: 005386 FRAME: 0794

JEAN P. WILLIAMSON, 11510 Data Drive, TX 75218

ANDY SEBASTIAN, 11510 Data Drive, TX 75218

GEORGE ZEPHRIES, 11510 Data Drive, TX 75218

Dated July 5, 2001

BETTER AGRICULTURAL GOALS CORPORATION

By

Robert R Williamson, Chief Executive Officer